Bulletin 800F
22.5 mm Push Buttons
10-72
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Quick Selection
Complete Devices, Continued�
Non-Illuminated Emergency Stop Operators, Ø 40 mm, Red (Screw Terminal Connections)
Description
Type of
Contact�
Construction
Pkg.
Quantity Cat. No.N.O. N.C.
Twist-to-Release
— 1 Plastic operator/plastic latch
1
800FP-MT44PX01S
— 1 Metal operator/metal latch 800FM-MT44MX01S
1 1 Plastic operator/plastic latch 800FP-MT44PX11S
Cat. No. 800FP-MT44PX01S 1 1 Metal operator/metal latch 800FM-MT44MX11S
�Self-monitoring contact block included when N.C. is specified.
Pilot Lights with Integrated LED Modules (Screw Terminal Connections)
Voltage Style Construction
Pkg.
Quantity Cat. No.
24V AC/DC
Green
Plastic operator/plastic latch 1
800FP-P3PN3G
Red 800FP-P4PN3R
Yellow 800FP-P5PN3Y
Blue 800FP-P6PN3B
White 800FP-P7PN3W
120V AC
Green 800FP-P3PN5G
Red 800FP-P4PN5R
Yellow 800FP-P5PN5Y
Blue 800FP-P6PN5B
White 800FP-P7PN5W
240V AC
Green 800FP-P3PN7G
Red 800FP-P4PN7R
Yellow 800FP-P5PN7Y
Blue 800FP-P6PN7B
Cat. No. 800FP-P7PN3W White 800FP-P7PN7W
� For complete devices not listed and configuration assistance, see RAISE product selection software (http://www.ab.com/raise).